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HOW OFTEN IS STARBUCKS PART OF YOUR MORNING ROUTINE?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to Starbucks customers.
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US DATA

10.9%

23.4%

32.6%

17.4%

15.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I go to Starbucks almost
every morning

I go to Starbucks a few
mornings per week

I go to Starbucks
occasionally in the morning

I go to Starbucks rarely in
the morning

Starbucks isn’t part of my 
morning routine ever

Apr (25)

If not, why not?

I just don’t
I'd rather just make coffee and food at home in the morning 
Too expensive 
Saving money
I make coffee at home usually 
I don’t know 
Don’t have one close to where I live
Because I don’t drive anymore and I can’t walk to the nearest store 
I am trying to save money 
Too expensive 
I make coffee as soon as I wake up 
Dunkin is cheaper
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DO YOU PERSONALLY VIEW STARBUCKS AS A PLACE TO GO SIT DOWN AND SPEND TIME (E.G., TO RELAX, 
WORK, OR MEET SOMEONE)?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to Starbucks customers.
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US DATA

34.8%

43.5%

21.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Yes — I think of Starbucks 
as a place to spend time

Somewhat — I could see 
myself sitting down there, 

but it’s not how I typically 
use it

No — I don’t view 
Starbucks as a place to sit 

and spend time

Apr (25)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU GET THE FOLLOWING FROM STARBUCKS?
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Posed to Starbucks customers.
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US DATA

Drinks that don't have
coffee in them

Food (breakfast,
bakery, lunch, snacks,

desserts, etc)

Coffee or Espresso
Drinks

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Never Rarely Occasionally Regularly
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WHICH IS YOUR PREFERRED METHOD FOR GETTING STARBUCKS?
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Posed to Starbucks customers.
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US DATA

3.0%

14.9%

35.3%

46.8%

2.2%

15.8%

32.1%

50.0%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Other (please specify)

Food Delivery Apps (DoorDash, Uber
Eats, etc)

Mobile order and pick up

Going into Starbucks and ordering at
the cashier

Apr (25)

Jan (25)
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HAVE YOU CHANGED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST MONTH OR SO?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to customers of each of the following.
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US DATA

Local

coffee

shops or

cafes

Dunkin

Donuts

Starbucks

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Significantly 

Reduced

Slightly Reduced No Change Slightly Increased Significantly 

Increased
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YOU MENTIONED THAT YOU HAVE REDUCED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE PAST MONTH OR 
SO. WHY HAVE YOU REDUCED YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to all respondents who have reduce their usage of the below in the past month or 
so.
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Starbucks Dunkin

Local Coffee Shops
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COFFEE US
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to all respondents.
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US DATA

19.9%

11.5%

18.6%

18.9%

31.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Infreuently

Somewhat Frequently

Frequently

Very Frequently
Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK THE FOLLOWING?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.
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US DATA

2.23

2.35

2.72

3.61

Cold Brew

Espresso
Based Drinks

Iced Coffee

Hot Coffee

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Never Infrequently Somewhat 
Frequently

Frequently Very 
Frequently
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WHERE DO YOU PREFER TO GET COFFEE?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.
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US DATA

Jul (18)

Oct (18)

Jan (19)

Apr (19)

Jul (19)

Oct (19)

Jan (20)

Apr (20)

Jul (20)

Oct (20)

Jan (21)

Apr (21)

Jul (21)

Oct (21)

Jan (22)

Apr (22)

Jul (22)

Oct (22)

Jan (23)

Apr (23)

Jul (23)

Oct (23)

Jan (24)

Apr (24)

Jul (24)

Oct (24)

Jan (25)

Apr (25)

Local Coffee Shops Same Chains (like Starbucks, 

Dunkin Donuts, 

McDonald's, etc)



BESPOKE Surveys 
Coffee | April 2025

DO YOU PREFER ICED OR HOT COFFEE TYPE OF DRINKS?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.
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US DATA

17.8%

46.7%

35.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I always prefer iced

Depends on the weather

I always prefer hot

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DRINK COFFEE OR ESPRESSO DRINKS FROM…

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.
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US DATA

2.39

2.43

2.49

2.54

3.48

McDonald's

Dunkin
Donuts

Local coffee
shops or

cafes

Starbucks

Brewing at
home

Apr (25)
Jan (25)
Oct (24)
Jul (24)
Apr (24)
Jan (24)
Oct (23)
Jul (23)
Apr (23)
Jan (23)
Oct (22)
Jul (22)
Apr (22)
Jan (22)
Oct (21)
Jul (21)
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)
Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)
Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)
Oct (17)

Never Infrequently Somewhat 
Frequently

Frequently Very 
Frequently
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DO YOU REGULARLY OR OCCASIONALLY USE THE FOLLOWING FOR EITHER DINING OUT OR ORDERING 
TAKEOUT? % YES

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who drink coffee at least infrequently.
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2.3%

16.6%

18.5%

51.6%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Dutch Bros

Dunkin Donuts

Starbucks

McDonald’s

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)

Jan (19)

Oct (18)

Jul (18)

Apr (18)

Jan (18)

Oct (17)
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU ORDER FROM HERE FOR DELIVERY THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, 
LIKE UBER EATS, DOOR DASH, GRUBHUB, POSTMATES, ETC?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to respondents who use the following regularly or occasionally.
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US DATA

McDonald’s

Dunkin
Donuts

Starbucks

Dutch Bros

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)
Never Once, But Not Again 

Since
Occasionally Regularly
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WHEN YOU ORDER FROM THIS RESTAURANT THROUGH THIRD PARTY FOOD DELIVERY APPS, ARE THEY 
ORDERS YOU WOULD HAVE GOTTEN ANYWAY OR ARE THEY ADDITIONAL?

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

Posed to customers of the following who order it from third party food delivery apps 
regularly or occasionally.
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US DATA

Krispy Kreme

McDonald’s

Dunkin Donuts

Starbucks

Dutch Bros

Apr (25)

Jan (25)

Oct (24)

Jul (24)

Apr (24)

Jan (24)

Oct (23)

Jul (23)

Apr (23)

Jan (23)

Oct (22)

Jul (22)

Apr (22)

Jan (22)

Oct (21)

Jul (21)

Apr (21)

Jan (21)

Oct (20)

Jul (20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

These Orders Are Additional I Would Have Gotten 
Food From Here 

Anyway
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